Position

Director Of Alternative Ed

Teacher

Continuation Secretary

Instructional Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Department

Easton High
Continuation

Easton High
Continuation

Easton High
Continuation

Easton High
Continuation

Total Wages

$116,850

$80,325

$50,844

$27,752

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,026

$39,278

$30,072

$16,985



