Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Alternative Ed		Washington Unified (Fresno)	Easton High Continuation	\$116,850	\$47,026
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	Easton High Continuation	\$80,325	\$39,278
Continuation Secretary		Washington Unified (Fresno)	Easton High Continuation	\$50,844	\$30,072
Instructional Aide		Washington Unified (Fresno)	Easton High Continuation	\$27,752	\$16,985